
Date 

16/03/26 

17/03/26 

18/03/26 

20/03/26 

23/03/26 

24/03/26 

25/03/26 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI-NAAC REACCREDITED -A GRADE 

Time 

10.00 am - 12.00 

SYBCOM - SEMESTER IV - EXTERNALS - REGULAR EXAMINATION -
MARCH 2026 (COMBINED PASSING) 

noon 

RISE WITH EDUCATI0N 

10.00 am- 11:00 am 

10.00 am- 11:00 am 

10.00 am- 11:00 am 

10.00 am- 12:00 noon 

10.00 am- 11:00 am 

College of Commerce 
and Economics 

SIES (Autonomous) 

10.00 am- 11:00 am 

VC PRINCIPAL 
CA PRASANNA TAMBE 

TIME TABLE 

Day 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday Business Economics - III 

Tuesday 

Accountancy & Financial Management -
IV/ Commerce - IV 

Subject 

Psychology of Financial Decision Making 

Business Law - II 

Management Accounting & Auditing - II/ 
Advertising- II 

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management 
- II/ Application of IT – II/ 
GBP (Green Business Practices) 

Wednesday Hindi II / Marathi II 

Note: 1) The students must occupy their seats 15 minutes before the scheduled time for 
commencement of examination. 

2) The students must collect their Hall tickets before the exam. Hall ticket is mandatory. 
Notice will be displayed when to collect the hall tickets. 

SIES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS) 
T. V. Chidambaran Marg, Sion (East), Mumbai-400 022. • Tel: 2401 5463/ 2407 4944• E-mail: siesce@sies.edu.in • www.siesce.edu. in 
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