

TIME TABLE

**SYBCOM - SEMESTER IV - EXTERNALS - REGULAR EXAMINATION -
MARCH 2026 (COMBINED PASSING)**

Date	Time	Day	Subject
16/03/26	10.00 am - 12.00 noon	Monday	Accountancy & Financial Management – IV / Commerce - IV
17/03/26	10.00 am- 11:00 am	Tuesday	Psychology of Financial Decision Making
18/03/26	10.00 am- 11:00 am	Wednesday	Business Economics - III
20/03/26	10.00 am- 11:00 am	Friday	Business Law - II
23/03/26	10.00 am- 12:00 noon	Monday	Management Accounting & Auditing - II / Advertising – II
24/03/26	10.00 am- 11:00 am	Tuesday	Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management - II / Application of IT – II / GBP (Green Business Practices)
25/03/26	10.00 am- 11:00 am	Wednesday	Hindi II / Marathi II

Note : 1) The students must occupy their seats 15 minutes before the scheduled time for commencement of examination.
 2) The students must collect their Hall tickets before the exam. Hall ticket is mandatory. Notice will be displayed when to collect the hall tickets.



CA PRASANNA TAMBE
I/C PRINCIPAL